CAS Caston Il service Manual

CRANE SCALE

CASTON-II
L.E.D VERSION

SERVICE MANUAL

Revision : 2006. 6



INTRODUCTION

TECHNICAL SPECCIFICATION

INSTALLATION

CALIBRATION MODE

SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM

PART ARRANGEMENT

PART LIST

EXPLODED VIEW

10

13

14

18



This is a “Table of Contents preview” for quality assurance

The full manual can be purchased from our store:
https://the-checkout-tech.com/manuals/CAS/Caston Il service manual.html

And our free Online Keysheet maker:
https://the-checkout-tech.com/Cash-Register-Keysheet-Creator/
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